
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$138.24

Rate: 18%

Rate: 18%

Bidder #900087

Bidder #900087

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Face: $185.25

Face: $185.25

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

$0.00

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CURRENT
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT
  CAPITAL OUTLAY

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

02/18/2010

02/18/2010

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2007  Paid Real Estate

2007  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

1748771

1748771

4.7410

0.2000

0.4651
0.4984

0.4158

Paid

Paid

0.2130

5.6980
2.0000

Cert #9542

Cert #9542

If Received By

If Received By

1.0000

Feb 26, 2010

Feb 26, 2010

9,077
9,077
9,077
9,077

9,077
9,077
9,077

9,077
9,077

2009-9000629

2009-9000629

$235.96

$235.96

43.03

GONDA GABOR
6414 AUTUMN BERRY CIR
JACKSONVILLE, FL    32258

GONDA GABOR
6414 AUTUMN BERRY CIR
JACKSONVILLE, FL    32258

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

1717290200-00J-01900

1717290200-00J-01900

15.2313

FOREST HILLS LOT 19 BLK J PB 15 PGS
4-5ORB 3065 PG 2323

FOREST HILLS LOT 19 BLK J PB 15 PGS
4-5ORB 3065 PG 2323

1.93

Receipt #

Receipt #

3.77
18.15
51.72

1.82
4.52
4.22

9.08

9,077

0

9,077
0

9,077
0

9,077
9,077

9,077
9,077 0

0
0

0
0

0

$138.24

9,077
9,077




